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Ingvild Paulsen Vie

Ingrid Eggen

Grethe Paulsen Vie
3

Sigurd Paulsen Vie

Ruben Kobbeltvedt

Aleksander Jgrgensen
3

John Arvid Djupesland
Johannes Djupesland
Frode Nysted
Knut Tindeland
Per Bjarne Myhre
Mikal Liknes
Trygve Voll

7

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb

Haugesund IL

Haugesund IL

Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 3

Haugesund IL

Haugesund IL

Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 3

Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Block Watne

Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL

Pameldte: 8

Resultatliste

Distrikt Tid

09:32
11:59
12:04

Startende: 3 Ant. poster 5

10:07
11:24
12:34

Startende: 3 Ant. poster 5

09:31
09:52
11:28
12:34
12:48
14:17
16:11

Startende: 8 Ant. poster 5

06.11.2015 00:01:55

05.11.2015

Etter Km-tid Poeng

02:27
02:32

01:17
02:27

00:21
01:57
03:03
03:17
04:46
06:40

1000
795
790

1000
887
805

1000
964
829
757
743
666
588

Side:1



